Governing Body of the Society

SNo.	Name of Member	Membership Number	Full Address	Date of Enrollment	Designation
1	Sh. Manohar Lal Sharma	1	Village Kalsa, PO Karah Sahib, Pehowa, District Kurukshetra	2015-01-10	President
2	Sh. Puran Chand	2	House No. 412,Village Habri, Distt. Kaithal	2015-01-10	Vice President
3	Sh.Rajnish Kumar	gistrar	Villge Kalsa, PO Karah Sahib, Pehowa, Distt. Kurukshetra	2015-01-10	General Secretory
4	Smt. Veena Rani	4	Village Kalsa, PO Karah Sahib, Pehowa, District Kurukshetra	2015-01-10	Treasurer
5	Sh. Sat Narain	6 acasa s	Village Kalsa, PO Karah Sahib, Pehowa, District Kurukshetra	2015-01-10	Executive Member
6	Sh. Jai Pal Chawla	7	Guru Nanak Colony, Pehowa, Distt. Kurukshetra	2015-01-10	Executive Member
7 Depa	Vinod Kumar	8	Village Bodhani, Tehsil Pehowa, District Kurukshetra	2018-01-04	Executive Member
8	Balbir Singh	9	Village Bodhani, Tehsil Pehowa, District Kurukshetra	2018-01-04	Executive Member

General Members of the Society Qustries &							
SNo.	Name of Member	Membership Number	Full Address	Date of Enrollment	Membership Type		
1	Sh. Manohar Lal Sharma	1	Village Kalsa, PO Karah Sahib, Pehowa, District Kurukshetra	2015-01-10	Founder Member		
2	Sh. Puran Chand	2	House No. 412, Village Habir, Distt. Kaithal	2015-01-10	Founder Member		
3	Sh. Rajnish Kumar	3	Village Kalsa, PO	2015-01-10	Founder Member		

			Karah Sahib, Pehowa, District Kurukshetra		
4	Smt. Veena Rani	4	Village Kalsa, PO Karah Sahib, Pehowa, District Kurukshetra	2015-01-10	Founder Member
5	Sh Sat Narain	6	Village Kalsa, PO Karah Sahib, Pehowa, District Kurukshetra	2015-01-10	Founder Member
6	Sh. Jai Pal Chawla	7	Guru Nanak Colony, Pehowa, Distt. Kurukshetra	2015-01-10	Founder Member

